
TERRITORY EXTERNAL INTERNAL

IN (Northeast), MI (West, East, ex-Detroit)
Evan Singley
630-517-7352
esingley@ftportfolios.com

Caleb Greene
630-517-7690
cgreene@ftportfolios.com

MI (Southeast, Detroit, Oakland & Macomb counties), OH (Northwest)
Chris Struck
630-765-8103
cstruck@ftportfolios.com

Drew Polezoes
630-765-8769
dpolezoes@ftportfolios.com

NY (Upstate East, Western), PA (Northeast)
Dan DeMerchant
630-765-8503
ddemerchant@ftportfolios.com

Mason Starry
630-517-7592
mstarry@ftportfolios.com

IA , SD (Sioux City), WI (ex Milwaukee), MI (UP only)`
JD Nielsen
630-765-8127
jnielsen@ftportfolios.com

Samuel McGee
630-517-7423
samjmcgee@ftportfolios.com

KS, MO 
Jim Dougherty
630-517-7523
jdougherty@ftportfolios.com

Ross Vande Weerd
630-765-8764
rvandeweerd@ftportfolios.com

IL (ex-Chicago), WI (Milwaukee)
Dan Radosevich
630-765-8517
dradosevich@ftportfolios.com

Jake Donzelli
630-517-7560
jdonzelli@ftportfolios.com

IN (Central, Southern), KY (Western), IL (Southeast), OH (Western)
JD East
630-765-8125
jeast@ftportfolios.com

Jack Bennett
630-517-7586
jackbennett@ftportfolios.com

PA (East, West, Pittsburgh)
Justin Zeller
630-517-7863
jzeller@ftportfolios.com

Jimmy Towns
630-517-7567
jtowns@ftportfolios.com

MN, ND, NE, SD
Ross Neuman
630-765-8277
rneuman@ftportfolios.com

Christopher Jones
630-517-7625
cjones@ftportfolios.com

KY (East), OH (Eastern, Southwest, Cincinnati)
Scott Wilson
630-765-8165
swilson@ftportfolios.com

Mason Degenkolb
630-765-8533
mdegenkolb@ftportfolios.com
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TERRITORY EXTERNAL INTERNAL

CA (North, East Bay, Fresno metro)
Caleb Larson
630-765-8302
clarson@ftportfolios.com

Zachary Davidson
630-517-7516
zdavidson@ftportfolios.com

AK, ID, OR, WA 
Ben Johnson
630-765-8159
bjohnson@ftportfolios.com

Ryan Nagle
630-517-7598
rnagle@ftportfolios.com

GU, HI
Anthony Borsellino
630-765-8772
aborsellino@ftportfolios.com

Nicholas Rovi
630-517-7638
nrovi@ftportfolios.com

CO, NM, TX (ELP), WY (Cheyenne)
Mark Friend
630-765-8172
mfriend@ftportfolios.com

James Bourque
630-517-7743
jbourque@ftportfolios.com

MT, UT, WY, ID (East)
Alex Lakatos
630-517-7843
alakatos@ftportfolios.com

Dan Malagoli
630-765-8721
dmalagoli@ftportfolios.com

CA (LA, N. LA county, Beverly Hills, Santa Barbara and Ventura counties)
Mark Seume
630-765-8174
mseume@ftportfolios.com

Drew Distel
630-765-8621
ddistel@ftportfolios.com

AZ, NV, CA, (Northern, Roseville, Sacramento)
Mike Coyne
630-765-8590
mcoyne@ftportfolios.com

Dane Gunderson
512-481-6046
dgunderson@ftportfolios.com

IL (Gold Coast, Loop, Northern), IN (Northwest)
Samantha Glaz
630-765-8472
spolock@ftportfolios.com

Kyle Ross
630-517-7580
kross@ftportfolios.com

CA (Orange County, Southern California, San Diego)
Matthew Phillips
630-765-8570
mphillips@ftportfolios.com

Christian Scappin
512-481-6050
cscappin@ftportfolios.com

CA (San Jose, San Francisco area)
Sean Biddinger
630-765-8598
sbiddinger@ftadvisors.com

Zachary Davidson
630-517-7516
zdavidson@ftportfolios.com
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TX (Central, Austin, San Antonio)
Michael Ratay
630-765-8371
mratay@ftportfolios.com

Drew Lilliston
630-517-7494
dlilliston@ftportfolios.com

LA, MS, AL, FL (Panhandle)
Ben Buisson
630-765-8583
bbuisson@ftportfolios.com

Jon Hootman
630-517-7555
jhootman@ftportfolios.com

FL (Northeast)
Bryan Ulmer
630-765-8714
bulmer@ftportfolios.com

Eric McMahon
630-517-7702
emcmahon@ftportfolios.com

TN
Chris Toye
630-517-7533
ctoye@ftportfolios.com

Brendon McCarthy
630-765-8726
bmccarthy@ftportfolios.com

GA (North, Atlanta)
Deaven Jensen
630-517-7852
djensen@ftportfolios.com

Jack Engel
512-481-6070
jengel@ftportfolios.com

OK, AR, TX
Jace James
630-765-8272
jjames@ftportfolios.com

Kevin Wyrostek
630-517-7639
kwyrostek@ftportfolios.com

GA (SW ex. Atlanta, East: Augusta, Savannah), SC
Mike Mattes
630-517-7348
mmattes@ftadvisors.com

Eric McMahon
630-517-7702
emcmahon@ftportfolios.com

FL (Aventura, Ft. Lauderdale, Miami and suburbs), PR, USVI
James Molinari
630-765-8504
jamesmolinari@ftportfolios.com

Colin McCaffrey
630-765-8758
cmccaffrey@ftportfolios.com

FL (Bradenton and Sarasota areas)
Jack Prestigiacomo
630-765-8107
jprestigiacomo@ftportfolios.com

Michael Valicento
630-765-8309
mvalicento@ftportfolios.com

TX (Fort Worth metro)
Michael Varga
630-517-7365
mvarga@ftportfolios.com

Chase Clemens
630-517-7899
cclemens@ftportfolios.com

TX (Houston, Sugar Land, surrounding areas)
Andrew Stockton
630-517-7864
astockton@ftportfolios.com

James West
630-517-7546
jwest@ftportfolios.com

TX (Dallas North and West metro)
Will Dodillet
630-517-7477
wdodillet@ftportfolios.com

Chase Clemens
630-517-7899
cclemens@ftportfolios.com
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TERRITORY EXTERNAL INTERNAL

NC 
Ryan Goulding
630-517-7336
rgoulding@ftportfolios.com

Josiah Lindquist
630-517-7707
josiahlindquist@ftportfolios.com

CT, MA (Eastern), RI, NY (N. Westchester county)
Scott Curran
630-765-8187
scurran@ftportfolios.com

Dillon Starry
630-517-7838
dstarry@ftportfolios.com

ME, VT, NH, MA (Northeast, ex. Boston)
Lucas Fotis
630-517-7438
lfotis@ftportfolios.com

Jake Stout
630-765-8626
jstout@ftportfolios.com

NY (Long Island, Kings and Queens counties, Nassau ex. Jericho and Syosset)
Nick Laskowsky
630-517-7350
nlaskowsky@ftportfolios.com

Thomas Fanjoy
630-517-7550
tfanjoy@ftportfolios.com

NY (NYC, Midtown, Bronx, Staten Island)
Nicholas Pelletier
630-765-8261
npelletier@ftportfolios.com

Jake Donaldson
630-517-7692
jdonaldson@ftportfolios.com

VA (Northwestern), WV, MD (DC and suburbs)
Blake McWhirter
630-765-8289
bmcwhirter@ftportfolios.com

Ashley Toledo
630-765-8573
atoledo@ftportfolios.com

NJ (South, Monmouth, Mercer, Middlesex, Ocean counties) 
Steven Gentile
630-517-7433
sgentile@ftportfolios.com

Jack Forester
630-517-7853
jforester@ftportfolios.com

PA (Philadelphia)
Walter Zinych
630-765-8295
wzinych@ftportfolios.com

William Evans
512-481-6089
wevans@ftportfolios.com

VA (Southeast)
Mitch Seebach
630-765-8478
mseebach@ftportfolios.com

Tyler Christiansen
630-517-7493
tchristiansen@ftportfolios.com

MA (Suffolk County, Boston metro)
Jon Haspel
630-517-7434
jhaspel@ftportfolios.com

Harrison Gross
630-765-8665
hgross@ftportfolios.com

MD (West, ex-DC), DE
Tony Demet
630-765-8410
tdemet@ftadvisors.com

Michael Flynn
512-481-6094
mflynn@ftportfolios.com

NJ (Central, Northeast), NY (Orange, Rockland, Southwest Chester counties)
Leonard Fox
630-765-8197
lfox@ftportfolios.com

Carson Grebe
630-765-8723
carsongrebe@ftportfolios.com
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